
15

MD
R-

38

92

RR
(O

DR
)83

RR
(V

R)
15

2

RR(VR)211

MDR-38

235

24
5

230

263

32

25

232

21

81/A

185

24
9

186

79

365

15

84

1

77

17

195

5

20

79

88

201

26

89

73

22

80

83

24

92

23

21

152

231

288

101

27

24

230

194

33

2

34

23

70

81/B

6

35

73

23

205

130

31

25

27

75

78

96

77

319

19

18

162

97

74

260

19

142

71
72

11

31

154

321

317

87

272

22

85

145

325

233

153

202

4

16/B

86

119

98

151

37

209

150

146

262

20

26

99

80

149

322

148

131

269

78

206

326

189

82

294

132

22

197

147

228

192

327

69

10

68

81

328

155

285

143

260

184

67

282

116

229

302

318

284

334/B

331

144

3

100

276

307

13

215

287

76

265

261

11/A 329

90 91

28

334/A

207

283

297

11/B

30

188

288

306

203 204

3

29

320

276

263

156/B

278277

12

36

330

280

245

288/A

163

281

72

236

271

193

14

303

187
196

284

225

298
265

302

285

289

224

305

311

12

316

290

259

284

315
310

74

299
304

227

274

366

208

279

313
297

191 198

264

199

286

295

309

16/A

262

293

26

300

268
275

258

291

296 312

289 283
264

226

275

333

272

291

314

335

301

266

298

308

270

27

200

269

292

281

Chimur

Kesalapur

Wadala Paiku

Kotgaon

Kawadsi Rodi

Himat Majara

Chak Kawadsi

Chichala Manusmari

Sonegaon Begde

Bamhani
Borgaon Tukum

Forest

Bhilgaon

Bhilgaon

MendhaBorgaon Rodi
79°23'0"E

79°23'0"E

79°22'30"E

79°22'30"E

79°22'0"E

79°22'0"E

79°21'30"E

79°21'30"E

79°21'0"E

79°21'0"E

20
°3

1'0
"N

20
°3

1'0
"N

20
°3

0'3
0"

N

20
°3

0'3
0"

N

20
°3

0'0
"N

20
°3

0'0
"N

20
°2

9'3
0"

N

20
°2

9'3
0"

N

20
°2

9'0
"N

20
°2

9'0
"N

Pune

Nashik

Beed

SolapurSatara

Jalgaon

Yavatmal

Ahilyanagar

GadchiroliJalna

Latur

Sangli

Nagpur

Nanded

Dhule Amaravati

Akola

Chandrapur

Wardha

Hingoli
Palghar

Thane

Washim
Buldhana

Raigad

Ratnagiri

Kolhapur

Dharashiv

Gondia

Parbhani

Nandurbar

Sindhudurg

Bhandara

Chhatrapati Sambhajinagar

Mumbai Suburban Dist
Mumbai City

µ
1:8,000

WATERSHED PRIORITY MAP

Field w ork should be done after 
actual site inspection as per the 
department’s guidelines

For Official Use Only
Paper Size- A1

MAHARASHTRA STATE

4E5A6c1fAISLUS CODE-
      531.68Area in Ha-

Dist-Chandrapur,Taluka-Chimur  (WGAMN/01/06)

Legend
5 Meter Contour
Lineaments
Road

Drainage Line Treatment Zone
1st Order
2 nd Order
3 rd Order
4 th & Above Drainage Order
Watershed_Boundary
Survey/Gat No Boundary
Villages Boundary


